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LED GU10 & MR16 LAMP BUL 

*All pictures shown are for illustration purpose only

The MR16 and GU10 bulbs are commonly seen in residential and commercial downlight and 

spot light applications. Retail lighting applications tend to use narrower beam angles of less than 

45° to create accent lighting or highlighting of  products. 

SPECIFICATION: 
SIZE 
COLOUR 
LUMENS 
WORKING TEMPERATURE 
LIGHTING ANGLE 

GUlO 
50MM*56MM 

6500K/4000K/3000K 
720 LM 

-20 ° C -50 ° C
38 °

- - - - -
PF 
LIFE TIME 
PACKING 

>0.5
20000HR 
100/CTN 

MR16 
50MM*56MM 

6500K/4000K/3000K 
720LM 

-20 ° C -50 ° C
38 °

>0.5
20000HR 
100/CTN 


