

Diluluskon Oleh / Approved by:







MR16





*All pictures shown are for illustration purpose only

The MR16 and GU10 bulbs are commonly seen in residential and commercial downlight and spot light applications. Retail lighting applications tend to use narrower beam angles of less than 45° to create accent lighting or highlighting of products.

SPECIFICATION:	GUlO	MR16
SIZE	50MM*56MM	50MM*56MM
COLOUR	6500K/4000K/3000K	6500K/4000K/3000K
LUMENS	720 IM	720LM
WORKING TEMPERATURE	-20°C -50°C	-20°C -50°C
LIGHTING ANGLE	38 [°]	38 [°]
PF	>0.5	>0.5
LIFE TIME	20000HR	20000HR
PACKING	100/CTN	100/CTN





